
Creekside Baseball Spring 2017 Varsity Schedule 
 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 

2/22/17 Wednesday Fletcher Creekside 5:30pm 

2/23/17 Thursday Bishop Kenny Creekside 6:00pm 

2/25/17 Saturday Savannah Mil. Acad. Bishop Kenny 2:00pm 

2/28/17 Tuesday St. Augustine St. Augustine 6:00pm 

3/1/17 Wednesday St. Augustine Creekside 5:30pm 

3/3/17 Friday Clay Creekside 6:00pm 

3/7/17 Tuesday Mandarin Creekside 6:00pm 

3/8/17 Wednesday Englewood Englewood 6:30pm 

3/9/17 Thursday Englewood Creekside 5:30pm 

3/11/17 Saturday Terry Parker Terry Parker 1:00pm 

* 3/14/17 * Tuesday St. Joe’s St. Joe’s 4:30pm 

3/21/17 Tuesday Nease Nease 6:30pm 

3/22/17 Wednesday Nease Creekside 5:30pm 

3/28/17 Tuesday BartramTrail BartramTrail 6:00pm 

3/29/17 Wednesday Bartram Trail Creekside 6:00pm 

3/31/17 Friday St. Johns Country Day Creekside 6:00pm 

4/4/17 Tuesday Baker County Creekside 6:00pm 

4/6/17 Thursday Fleming Island Fleming Island 4:00pm 

4/11/17 Tuesday Oakleaf Oakleaf 4:30pm 

4/14/17 Friday Atlantic Coast Creekside 6:00pm 

4/18/17 Tuesday Providence Providence 6:00pm 

4/21/17 Friday Bolles Creekside 6:00pm 

4/24/17 Monday Episcopal Episcopal 7:00pm 

4/25/17 Tuesday Ponte Vedra Creekside 6:00pm 

4/26/17 Wednesday Ridgeview Ridgeview 4:30pm 

5/1-5/5/17 Monday – Friday District Playoffs TBA 4/7:00PM 

5/9/17 Tuesday Regional QuarterFinal TBA 4/7:00PM 

5/16/17 Tuesday Regional SemiFinal TBA 4/7:00PM 

5/23/17 Tuesday Regional Final TBA 4/7:00PM 

5/24-5/27/17 or 5/31-6/3/17 State Final Four Ft. Myers TBA 

District Games 

Home Games 

* 3/14/17 * - Spring Break 
 


